
Northern New York Board of Directors
Current  Committee Members Roster

Robert J. Ashley
MEMBER AT LARGE
Triple A Building Center
25 Commerce Ln PO Box 270 
Canton, New York 13617-3745                   
Email: rob.triplea@nnymail.com
Phone:(315) 386-4531

Robert Bicknell
PRESIDENT
Bicknell Building Supply
PO Box 5110  
Potsdam, New York 13676-5110               
Email: rob@bicknellcorporation.com
Phone:(315) 265-1100

Tim Clark
SECRETARY
O.D. Greene Lumber Co. Inc.
10799 US Route 11
Adams, New York 13605-2113                  
Email: tim@odgreenelumber.com
Phone:(315) 232-4800

Matt Gondek
DIRECTOR
Warren Trask
391 Broadway  
Menands, New York 12204-2709              
Email: Mgondek@warrentraskcompany.com 
Phone:(518) 861-5252

Robert Bicknell
TREASURER
Bicknell Building Supply
PO Box 5110  
Potsdam, New York 13676-5110               
Email: bobby@bicknellcorporation.com    
Phone:(315) 265-3900

Jessica Carpenter
NYLE TRUSTEE
Keystone Lumber and Building Supply
6017 Widmeyer St  
Glenfield, New York 13343                        
Email: jessicacarp316@gmail.com
Phone:(315) 376-2824

Reg Farney
2ND VICE PRESIDENT
Farney's Inc. 
11099 State Route 26  
Carthage, New York 13619-3207              
Email: regfarney@msn.com
Phone:(315) 493-3500

Brock Merriman
DIRECTOR
J.C. Merriman, Inc.
PO Box 270
Norwood, New York 13668-0270              
Email: bmerriman3@hotmail.com
Phone:(315) 353-6626

Page: 1 of 2



Northern New York Board of Directors
Current  Committee Members Roster

James Murphy
DIRECTOR
Marvin
3901 US Route 11  
Cortland, New York 13045-9717                          
Email: JamesMurphy@marvin.com
Phone:(888) 553-9988

Ryan Robinson
DIRECTOR
Wellesley Island Bldg. Supply
PO Box 241  
Wellesley Island, New York 13640-0241              
Email: ryan@wibs.ws
Phone:(315) 482-5169

Walt Perry
DIRECTOR
North Counties Supply Co., Inc.
26 Sand St  
Philadelphia, New York 13673-3205              
Email: wperry@northcounties.com
Phone:(315) 642-3401

Bradford White
1ST VICE PRESIDENT
White's Lumber, Inc.
231 N Rutland St  
Watertown, New York 13601-2834                 
Email: bwhite@whiteslumber.com
Phone:(315) 788-6200
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